10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
1:30 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

UNC Campus Security Committee

February 24, 2016
Board Room
C.D. Spangler Building, UNC General Administration

Agenda

Welcome and Introductions
Charge of the Committee and History of the Campus Security Initiative
A review of the formation of the Campus Security Committee and review
of the purpose
History of the Campus Security Initiative
An overview of the Campus Security Initiative and Campus Security
Initiative Report
Discussion on Goals and Subcommittees
-Committee Goals discussion
-Subcommittee discussion
-Introduction of subcommittee chairs
-Outline scope of each group
Lunch / Subcommittee meetings
Remarks by Interim President Gonzales
ActiveCollab Training

Discussion on Next Steps

Adjourn



