## UNC Campus Security Committee February 24, 2016

## **Board Room**

## C.D. Spangler Building, UNC General Administration Agenda

10:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introductions
10:15 a.m.	Charge of the Committee and History of the Campus Security Initiative A review of the formation of the Campus Security Committee and review of the purpose
	History of the Campus Security Initiative An overview of the Campus Security Initiative and Campus Security Initiative Report
10:45 a.m.	Discussion on Goals and Subcommittees -Committee Goals discussion -Subcommittee discussion -Introduction of subcommittee chairs -Outline scope of each group
11:30 a.m.	Lunch / Subcommittee meetings
1:00 p.m.	Remarks by Interim President Gonzales
1:15 p.m.	ActiveCollab Training
1:30 p.m.	Discussion on Next Steps
2:00 p.m.	Adjourn